Features & Benefits
4.0 GS/s Sample Rate
Simulates Real-world Signals
Up To 2.0 GHz
2 Markers With 1.6 psRMS Jitter
Deliver Ultra-stable Timing to
the Device-under-test (DUT)
16 M or 32 M Point Record

Interfaces – GPIB, Ethernet: 10/100Base-T, RJ-45.
PC Keyboard – 6-Pin mini-DIN, rear.
Ordering Information
AWG710
4.0 GS/s, 8-bit, 16 M point, single-channel arbitrary
waveform generator.
Includes: User manual (070-A828-00), programmer’s
manual (070-A829-00), GPIB programming examples
(062-A258-00), sample waveform library disk
(062-A271-00), performance verification
(062-A273-00), Certificate of Calibration (no charge),
Arb-Link™ software utility (062-A270-00), 50 Ω SMA
male terminators (2) (015-1022-01), power cable.
Please specify power plug when ordering.
Options
Opt. 01 – 32 M points waveform memory.
Opt. 02 – Extends analog bandwidth to 2 GHz
(calculated based on rise time).
Opt. 10 – Flash disk and standby switch (alternative
for standard hard disk drive).
Opt. 1R – Rackmount.
Service
Opt. C3 – Calibration Service 3 years.
Opt. D1 – Calibration Data Report.
Opt. D3 – Calibration Data Report 3 years
(with Option C3).
Opt. R3 – Repair Service 3 years.
Recommended Accessories
Service Manual – Order 070-A830-00.
Protective Cover – Order 200-3696-01.
Power Cord Options
Opt. A0 – U.S. plug, 115 V, 60 Hz.
Opt. A1 – Euro plug, 220 V, 50 Hz.
Opt. A2 – UK plug, 240 V, 50 Hz.
Opt. A3 – Australian plug, 240 V, 50 Hz.
Opt. A5 – Swiss plug, 220 V, 50 Hz.
Opt. A99 – No power cord.
Opt. AC – China plug, 50 Hz.
Software
Arb-Link – (062-A270-01) PC-based waveform
creation utility.
Warranty
One year parts and labor.
Waveform Generators • www.tektronix.com4